
HC0150MD404A-AR1

HC0200TD404A-AR1

HC0300TD404A-AR1

HC0400TD404A-AR1

HC0500TD404A-AR1

HC0600TD404A-AR1

Modelo Capacidad
(-6,7°C) Watt

2260

2900

4300

6900

8000

8800

Potencia nominal
(HP)

1,5

2

3

4

5

6

Desplazamiento
(cm3/rev)

33,5 

41,4 

58,4 

90,4 

113,2 

125,2 

Peso
(kg)

26

27

28

38

48

48

220V - 50HZ

380V - 50HZ

380V - 50HZ

380V - 50HZ

380V - 50HZ

380V - 50HZ

Aplicación

M/HBP

M/HBP

M/HBP

M/HBP

M/HBP

M/HBP

RLA (A)

 8A

3,2A

4,9A

7,5A

9,6A

10,6A

Carga de aceite
(cm3)

POE / 1200

POE / 1200

POE / 1200

POE / 1600

POE / 1980

POE / 1980

Tensión / Frecuencia

Buscar

HC0150MD022A-AR1

HC0200TD022A-AR1

HC0300TD022A-AR1

HC0400TD022A-AR1

HC0500TD022A-AR1

HC0600TD022A-AR1

Modelo Capacidad
(7,2°C) Watt

4100

5300

7581

11297

14989

16809

Potencia nominal
(HP)

1,5

2

3

4

5

6

Desplazamiento
(cm3/rev)

33,5 

41,4 

58,4 

90,4 

113,2 

125,2 

Peso
(kg)

26

27

28

38

48

48

220V - 50HZ

380V - 50HZ

380V - 50HZ

380V - 50HZ

380V - 50HZ

380V - 50HZ

Aplicación

CHCFJULIO2021

M/HBP

M/HBP

M/HBP

M/HBP

M/HBP

M/HBP

RLA (A)

 8A

3,2A

4,9A

7,5A

9,6A

10,6A

Carga de aceite
(cm3)

Mineral / 1200

Mineral / 1200

Mineral / 1200

Mineral / 1600

Mineral / 1980

Mineral / 1980

COMPRESORES HERMÉTICOS
REFRIGERACIÓN COMERCIAL

R22

Tensión / Frecuencia

R404A


	Buscar: 


